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The Battery NYC, NY]  0.00 15420 15645  159.70 16360  166.20  168.00 18240  186.10 193.30 195.50 201.30 21060 217.00  287.30 |
Troy Lock| 154.20 0.00 2.25 5.50 9.40 12.00 13.80 28.20 31.90 39.10 41.30 4710 56.40  62.80  133.10
Waterford, NY| 156.45 2.25 0.00 3.25 7.15 9.75 11.55 25.95 29.65 36.85 39.05 44.85 5445 6055  130.85
Lock C1] 159.70 5.50 3.25 0.00 3.90 6.50 8.30 22.70 26.40 33.60 35.80 41.60 5090 5730  127.60
Lock C2| 163.60 9.40 7.15 3.90 0.00 2.60 4.40 18.80 22.50 29.70 31.90 37.70 4700 5340  123.70
Lock C3| 16620  12.00 9.75 6.50 2.60 0.00 1.80 16.20 19.90 27.10 29.30 35.10 4440 5080  121.10
Lock C4] 168.00  13.80 11.55 8.30 4.40 1.80 0.00 14.40 18.10 25.30 27.50 33.30 4260  49.00  119.30
Lock C5) 18240  28.20 25.95 22.70 18.80 16.20 14.40 0.00 3.70 10.90 13.10 18.90 2820 3460  104.90
Lock C6} 186.10  31.90 29.65 26.40 22.50 19.90 18.10 3.70 0.00 7.20 9.40 15.20 2450 3090  101.20
Lock C7} 19330  39.10 36.85 33.60 29.70 27.10 25.30 10.90 7.20 0.00 2.20 8.00 17.30  23.70 94.00
Lock C8] 19550  41.30 39.05 35.80 31.90 29.30 27.50 13.10 9.40 2.20 0.00 5.80 1510 2150 91.80
Lock C9| 20130  47.10 44.85 41.60 37.70 35.10 33.30 18.90 15.20 8.00 5.80 0.00 9.30 15.70 86.00
Lock C11] 21060  56.40 54.15 50.90 47.00 44.40 42,60 28.20 24.50 17.30 15.10 9.30 0.00 6.40 76.70
Lock C12] 21700  62.80 60.55 57.30 53.40 50.80 49.00 34.60 30.90 23.70 21.50 15.70 6.40 0.00 70.30
Burlington, VT| 287.30 13310  130.85 12760 12370 12110  119.30 10490  101.20 94.00 91.80 86.00 76.70  70.30 0.00
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The Battery NYC, NY[™ 0.00 13400 13595  138.78  142.16 14442 14599 15850  161.72 167.97 169.88 17492 183.01 18857  249.66
Troy Lock| 134.00  0.00 1.96 4.78 8.17 10.43 11.99  24.51 27.72 33.98 35.89 40.93 49.01 5457 11566
Waterford, NY| 135.95 1.96 0.00 2.82 6.21 8.47 10.04 2255 2577 32.02 33.93 38.97 4706 5262  113.71
LockC1| 13878  4.78 2.82 0.00 3.39 5.65 7.21 1973 2294 29.20 31.11 36.15 4423 4979  110.88
LockC2| 14216  8.17 6.21 3.39 0.00 2.26 3.82 16.34 19.55 25.81 27.72 32.76 40.84 4640  107.49
Lock C3| 144.42 1043 8.47 5.65 2.26 0.00 1.56 14.08 17.29 23.55 25.46 30.50 3858 4414 10523
Lock C4| 14599  11.99 10.04 7.21 3.82 1.56 0.00 12.51 15.73 21.99 23.90 28.94 37.02 4258 10367
Lock C5| 15850  24.51 22.55 19.73 16.34 14.08 12.51 0.00 3.22 9.47 11.38 16.42 2451 30.07 91.16
Lock C6| 16172  27.72 25.77 22.94 19.55 17.29 15.73 3.22 0.00 6.26 8.17 13.21 2129 2685  87.94
Lock C7| 167.97  33.98 32.02 29.20 25.81 2355  21.99 9.47 6.26 0.00 1.91 6.95 15.03  20.59 81.68
Lock C8| 169.88  35.89 33.93 31.11 27.72 2546  23.90 11.38 8.17 1.91 0.00 5.04 1312 18.68 79.77
Lock CO| 17492  40.93 38.97 36.15 3276 3050 28.94 16.42 13.21 6.95 5.04 0.00 8.08 1364 74.73
Lock C11| 183.01  49.01 4706 4423  40.84 3858  37.02 24.51 21.29 15.03 13.12 8.08 0.00 5.56 66.65
Lock C12| 18857 5457 5262 4979 4640 4414 4258 3007  26.85 20.59 18.68 13.64 5.56 0.00 61.09
Burlington, VT| 24966 11566 11371  110.88 10749 10523 10367 9116  87.94 81.68 79.77 74.73 66.65  61.09 0.00
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The Battery NYC, NY]  0.00 24816 251.78  257.01 26329 26747 27037 29354  299.50 311.09 314.63 323.96 33893 34923  462.36
Troy Lock] 248.16 0.00 3.62 8.85 15.13 19.31 22.21 45.38 51.34 62.93 66.47 75.80 90.77  101.07  214.20
Waterford, NY| 251.78 3.62 0.00 5.23 11.51 15.69 18.59 41.76 47.72 59.30 62.84 72.18 87.15 97.45 210.58
Lock C1] 257.01 8.85 5.23 0.00 6.28 10.46 13.36 36.53 42.49 54.07 57.61 66.95 81.92 92.22 205.35
Lock C2] 263.29 15.13 11.51 6.28 0.00 418 7.08 30.26 36.21 47.80 51.34 60.67 75.64 85.94 199.08
Lock C3| 267.47 19.31 15.69 10.46 418 0.00 2.90 26.07 32.03 43.61 47.15 56.49 71.45 81.75 194.89
Lock C4] 270.37 22.21 18.59 13.36 7.08 2.90 0.00 2317 29.13 40.72 44.26 53.59 68.56 78.86 191.99
Lock C5] 293.54 45.38 41.76 36.53 30.26 26.07 2317 0.00 5.95 17.54 21.08 30.42 45.38 55.68 168.82
Lock C6] 299.50 51.34 47.72 42.49 36.21 32.03 29.13 5.95 0.00 11.59 15.13 24.46 39.43 49.73 162.87
Lock C7} 311.09 62.93 59.30 54.07 47.80 43.61 40.72 17.54 11.59 0.00 3.54 12.87 27.84 38.14 151.28
Lock C8| 314.63 66.47 62.84 57.61 51.34 47.15 44.26 21.08 15.13 3.54 0.00 9.33 24.30 34.60 147.74
Lock C9] 323.96 75.80 7218 66.95 60.67 56.49 53.59 30.42 24.46 12.87 9.33 0.00 14.97 25.27 138.40
Lock C11] 338.93 90.77 87.15 81.92 75.64 71.45 68.56 45.38 39.43 27.84 24.30 14.97 0.00 10.30 123.44
Lock C12] 349.23 101.07 97.45 92.22 85.94 81.75 78.86 55.68 49.73 38.14 34.60 25.27 10.30 0.00 113.14
Burlington, VT| 46236 21420 21058  205.35 199.08 194.89 191.99 168.82 162.87 151.28 147.74 138.40 12344 11314 0.00




